Amended Result: Delayed result for Forth & Clyde TSA

Division 2 (610) I/C ASSN LEAGUE 2017/18 Round 5
1 Forth & Clyde TSA 5 3 0 2 6 9,735
2 Essex County SBR&PA 5 3 0 2 6 9,730
3 Dorset SBRA 5 3 0 2 6 9,727
4 Lothian SSA 5 2 1 2 5 9,744
5 Yorkshire County SBRPA 5 2 0 3 4 9,727
6 Berkshire County SBR&PA 5 1 1 3 3 9,744
Lothian SSA 1,957 —— Tied —— Berkshire County SBR&PA 1,957
Essex County SBR&PA 1,948 —— Beat —— Forth & Clyde TSA 1,945
Dorset SBRA 1,943 —— Beat —— Yorkshire County SBRPA 1,936
Lothian SSA Total 1,957 Tied
N Georgeson 100 100
S Mackenzie 99 99
P Brett 99 99
R Beale 99 99
C Broughton 99 99
S Riley 99 99
C Gray 99 99
R A Sellar 99 99
J Barron 99 99
M Sinclair 98 98
O Barron 98 98
D Caughey 98 98
A S Bruce 98 98
P May 97 97
A Horne 97 97
G Walker 97 97
Mrs R Dove 97 97
A Dove 96 96
N Baker 95 95
R Bain 94 94
Berkshire County SBR&PA Total 1,957
C Murray 100 100
A Ryan 100 100
H Rumbelow 99 99
E Guilloud 99 99
P Guilloud 99 99
T Brant 99 99
S Fowler 99 99
C Ridgwell 99 99
C Hickman 98 98
B Snelling 98 98
K Ridgway 98 98
B Cave 97 97
J Wetten 97 97
C Dickenson 97 97
P Strong 97 97
G Moffatt 97 97
N Tremlett 97 97
C Gibbs 96 96
J Taylor 96 96

Mrs A Guilloud 95 95



Essex County SBR&
G Webb
K Walmsley
A Pamment
Miss A Grim
Lake
Young
Smith
Smith
Scanlan
Ingram
Stevens
Spindler
Penrose
Grim
Miss A Fearn
Miss V Hill
P Saunders
R Hackshall
J Oakes
T Smith

QnunOOvwgoAdog

Forth & Clyde TSA
N McMillan
Mrs S McIntosh
McLean
F Robertson
Ogle
A M McIntosh
Motion
Kenny
Dixon
MacLeod
Henderson
McCarthy
MacDonald
Buchanan
Waugh
Simpson
Winch
Argo
Robinson
Norval

NN Oy zZ2g+HYnHEHO0 QWA

PA
100
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
95
93

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
97
97
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95

Total 1,948
100
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
95
93

Total 1,945
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
97
97
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95

Beat

Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended
Amended

result
result
result
result
result
result
result
result
result
result
result
result
result
result
result
result
result
result
result
result



Dorset SBRA Total 1,943 Beat

S Larter-Whitcher 100 100
M Szymankiewicz 100 100
Miss S Tandy 99 99
R Keenan 99 99
R Chasemore 99 99
M Frizzle 99 99
M Overal 98 98
M Winton 98 98
I Davison 98 98
P Cooke 98 98
D Chick 97 97
Miss Z Bruce 97 97
A Wilkie 96 96
R Burden 96 96
M Stephenson 96 96
G Taubman 96 96
A Motson 96 96 (P) Rule 5.2.1
N McCann 95 95
A Sherman 94 94
D Verner-Jeffreys 92 92
Yorkshire County SBRPA Total 1,936
J Paterson 100 100
D Binney 100 100
M Barnett 99 99
M Bagot 99 99
B Nesom 98 98
S Baker 98 98
K Bramham 98 98
R Fenton 97 97
R Quy 97 97
J Teal 97 97
J Taylor 97 97
Mrs M Bagot 97 97
N Lock 96 96
D Kerr 96 96
D Atkinson 96 96
G C Barker 96 96
N Boyt 95 95
K Thomas 94 94
K Baker 93 93
K Turkington 93 93
Scorer: Mr D K Brownridge NSRA/ Date 30/01/18

Any challenges to these scores must be received at the NSRA HQ by 13/02/18.



